
2018 SALAMANCA INN WOMEN'S AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP OF TASMANIA
Tasmania Golf Club, November 24-27

Quarter Finals Semi Finals Final

Sun 25 November - pm Mon 26 November - am Tue 27 November

1st Tee 1st Tee 1st Tee

Time Qual Score

2018

Women's Amateur

Champion

of

Tasmania

Shannon Tan

8.15    

&   

12.45

(36 Holes)

8.00

(18 Holes)

Mackenzie Wilson

(18 Holes)

Fiona Xu

8.08

Sarah Johnstone

8

3

162

156

155

1

166

5

149

12.56

6

155

Hallie Meaburn

12.40

12.32

2 155

12.48

7

Jesika Clark

Lily Caelli

Isabelle Simpson

161

4


